CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

ISIN: CA1363751027

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:28

WKN:

Price

110.25 EUR

Difference (2] 0.32% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN CA1363751027
Symbol CNR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,108 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

110.15 EUR (50)
110.35 EUR (50)
110.40 EUR
110.90 EUR
109.50 EUR
109.90 EUR
110.24316 EUR
212

23,371.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363751027&ID_NOTATION=50620629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0974881f191e46120cc7abb92cd253077f692abc5af10dcb88cc06701ab347e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=748ba389001fee72d&time=1721048304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=002e4e5b7182246d1f47fcc7c8ed5aebfef05b58f60914e9f58948afc09da549&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7bbe45a302f57481&time=1721048304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0696b3f389b48be1fa10a05dc32ea6acbc68de0464b17909b399c81972056b9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=832205aa56b293ef9&time=1721048304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d14f0f89e1ec0db2a198c28ce18357355b7cce6f8ae1fd4b1027182a50a3c684&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c8ea925f9dcfa923c&time=1721048304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=808f5fba7a5a9e32d3f987d1b87b3b158269b572e315af66ff2275308d4b3cf0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2633ae05415d002f3&time=1721048304&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:28

Price
110.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.32% (0.35)

ISIN CA1363751027
Symbol CNR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,108 EUR

120.00
110.00

100.00

it
¥
'

.00 | r]
a0.00 “!‘Lj m!

70.00

60.00

“\

Sy

2020 20

21

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.15 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 110.35 EUR (50)
Open 110.40 EUR
High 110.90 EUR
Low 109.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 109.90 EUR
VWAP 110.24316 EUR
Volume (pcs) 212
Trading volume 23,371.55
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.29% +5.00% +23.74%
Perf (abs.) -4.95 +5.25 +21.17
Beta 0.97 0.86 0.87
Volatility 19.25 17.96 21.50

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 110.25 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 163.81 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 110.70 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 120.22 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 109.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

164.50

0.00

100.78

0.00

108.90 EUR (1,014
111.46 EUR (948

116.47 EUR (964

111.30 EUR (887

126.00 EUR (2024/03/22
106.25 EUR (2024/07/10
126.00 EUR (2024/03/22

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
98.40 EUR (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

13

5,322

13

12,086
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50620629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36809069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8302157

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

11:12 110.50 EUR 0.00

21:41 110.30 EUR 0.01

08:10 109.45 EUR 0.00

20:22 110.90 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33818849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8387705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23861583

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AN

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CO.

935 de La Gauchetiere Street West - H3B

2M9 Montreal

Telefon: +1-888-888-5909

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@cn.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tracy Robinson

Dominique
Malenfant

Doug
Macdonald

Edmond L.
Harris

Ghislain Houle
Janet Drysdale
Josee Girard

Olivier Chouc

Patrick Lortie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Shauneen E.
Bruder

Albert Monaco

David Freeman

Denise Gray

Jo-Ann de Pass
Olsovsky

Justin Marshall
Howell

Margaret
McKenzie
Michel Letellier

Robert Knight

Susan Jones

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@cn.ca
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